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To join the CONTROLLER

Power Supply (input)

Either AC100V~240V

Warning
Please confirm WHETHER the SENSOR VOLTAGE is same

as the power supply. If different between them, need to add the

TRANSFORMER, otherwise the SENSOR would be burned.

the

34<=>�

��� ?@A
AC100V~240VHI
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JKL)MNO�PQR�ST,�WJKL�XYZ
Our company has the following series of automatic door, please

contact with our distributors/representations.

[,\]�^_���[,��

Installation: Please in accordance with the instruction of Round Type Door.

[,\]�^_���[,��

Installation: Please in accordance with the instruction of Curved Type Door.

�`� Curved type door



abcdf� dbcgf�

abcdf�

Telescopic 4-winged Sliding Doors.

[,\]�^_abcdf�[,��

Installation: Please in accordance with the instruction of Telescopic

4-winged Sliding Doors.

dbcgf�

Telescopic 2-winged Sliding Doors.

[,\]�^_dbcgf�[,��

Installation: Please in accordance with the instruction of Telescopic

2-winged Sliding Doors. 8

7

i�j=klM�m

Please set the door which closes first

to master 5 NO, 6 OFF then set the

second to close to slave 5 OFF, 6 ON

( )

( ).

�qrsu�vwkx(5 、6 )

，7u�vw|x(5 、6 )。

ON OFF

OFF ON

Double Doors with Interlock, Electronic lock, Master/Slave Function

�9�� 1st of Double Door

Please set the door which closes first

to master 5 NO, 6 OFF then set the

second to close to slave 5 OFF, 6 ON

( )

( ).

�qrsu�vwkx(5 、6 O )

，7u�vw|x(5 O 、6 O )。

ON FF

FF N

MasterSlave

|x
Slave

kx
Master

�m��

|xu���

=>|x��

COM

��>��

�m��

COM

i�j=

���� 2nd of Double Door

Open door signal
( )without control

Electronic lock
enable

Electronic lock enable

Interlock

Close door signal of slave

Control slave to open

|x
Slave

kx
Master

�m��

|xu���

=>|x��

COM

��>��

�m��

COM

i�j=

Open door signal
( )without control

Electronic lock
enable

Electronic lock enable

Interlock

Close door signal of slave

Control slave to open

=>|x��
Control slave to open

=>|x��
Control slave to open

i�j=(��d�)
INTERLOCK, ELECTRONIC LOCK, MASTER/SLAVE FUNCTION

MasterSlave
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d���� Double Door (I)

�qr��kx� �uv 、 ¡¢Hw 。5 6 OFF

klM�md����

Please set all door 5 OFF, 6 OFF( ).

With Electronic Lock and Master/Slave Function

Please set the door which closes first
to master 5 ON, 6 OFF then set the
second to close to slave 5 OFF, 6 ON

( )
( ).

��>��

COM

��>��

COM

Open door signal
( )without control

Open door signal
(without control)

MasterSlave

|x
Slave

kx
Master

�m��

|xu���

=>|x��

COM

��>��

�m��

COM

i�j=

Open door signal
( )without control

Electronic lock
enable

Electronic lock enable

Interlock

Close door signal of slave

Control slave to open

Double Door (II)

Master
Slave MasterSlave

Master

Slave

MasterSlave

1 2

3 4

�qrsu�vwkx 、 ，

7u�vw|x 、

(5 ON 6 OFF)

(5 OFF 6 ON)

=>|x��
Control slave to open

d�/klu
(DOUBLE DOOR AND MASTER/SLAVE FUNCTION)
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�b£¤/¥�
DOOR WEIGHT & WIDTH

¦§
MOTOR

=>�
CONTROL

¨©�¤
POWER CONSUMPTION

� ��
VOTAGE

ª«¬�
ENVIRONMENTAL TEMPERATURE

­®¤
VOLUME

�¯°�
SPEED of OPENING

90 DEGREE

�¯&±
STARTING TIME

����
OPENING DOOR RANGE

PFC 	²³´
POWER EFFICIENCY

DC24V 120W µ¶�·¦§
DC24V 120W BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR

�������	
�
STANDARD MICRO-CONTROL

120W

AC100V~240V

-20 ~ +50℃ ℃
¹º »¼55

55 decibel(max.)

¹º½： ¿ ¿3 8 90°~ /
3~10 sec. (Max)

IÀ ¿< 20 ¿
0~20 sec. (Regulable)

0.95(AC100V )ÁÂ&
0.95 (In full load)

ÃÄ�¯Å¤
TRACTION FORCE

2.5 kg

Q*qr/ 90°( ÉÊ½)
120°Max./90 (default)

200

600

1000

1500

2000

mm

kg

¹Ë½：

¹º½：

MODEL

Max.

Min.

IW-3

100 150 200 25030
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2 �x������
(DESCRIPTION of OPERATOR)
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5 ���	
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((ADJUST BOARD INSTRUCTION)

��°�

u�°�

��ý°

þ=�ÿõ

[��u

� ��

����

����qr

� ��：

When light on you can set the door
range.

qr����：

����� �4�

�������?@

����qr*��
	




�

OFF

u��m4�NC

���m4�NO

%qrw|x

qrw|x

%qrwkx

qrwkx

�rf	


Mrf	



�Å¤-º


�Å¤-Ë


�	
-M(�b N�)50kg


�	
-�(�b NO)50kg

��\f-��

��\f-��

� �u	
��

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

1

2
ON

ON

3

4

5

6

7

8 ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

� �u

Yellow

Setting door opening range:

Green Signal input

Red

Power on

Opening speed

Closing speed

Opening Slow speed

Power on

Signal input

Button

Remote control

Opening range

(Fingered switch functions)

Fail-safe (lock, NC.)

Fail-secure (lock, NO.)

Set to slave-OFF

Set to Master- OFF

Set to Master- ON

Brake power-Large

Brake power-Little

Brake power -ON (over 50 KG.)

Brake power -OFF (under 50 KG.)

Opening direction-Left

Opening direction-Right

( switch functions)DIP

Set to slave-ON

Directional Function- OFF

Directional Function- ON

1

*���
�u

Function
switch

＊��：

$wg9�b&，� �u � ��qr

w ¡¢。

5 6

OFF

Note: 1 Power to unlock (only continue 5 seconds)

＊ATTENTION:

,When only use 1unit operator

the pin 5 and pin 6 must set to OFF state.

u�ý°
Closing slow speed

���Ñ&±
Opening hold time

IW 3- IW 3-

u����
Wind Pressure Resistance

�¯���
Wind Pressure Resistance
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OPERATOR (SECTION)
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160

183

110

5
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2
.5

6
0
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5

11.5±5

3
0
0

12

5
5

±
5

4
2
8

1
1
0

3
5

40

4
����qr

4

OPENING DISTANCE SETTING

543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6 543210 987

6

ON D I P

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON D I P

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

ON D I P

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5
4

FRONT

3
4

3
3

3
2

3
1

3
0
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9

4
0
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2
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1
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0
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8
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7
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5
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4

1
3

123456

789

1
0

1
1

1
2

5
1

5
2

5
3 KEY SWITCH

C
N

1

C
N

5
C

N
2

C
N

7

C
N

8

C
N

1
1
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N

1
2
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N
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+
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1

+
L
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D

2
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3
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K
1

K
2

K
3
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4
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5
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K
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N

9

C
N
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SW3SW2SW1

C
N

1
0

*����u

þ=�ÿõ

*�¹º½

*�¹Ë½

*�qr!
(IQ"qr)

#��$�%qr
��*�

Set freely

Max. 120°

Min. 35°When the yellow light on,
please set the distance of
opening range By stoppers.

�x&'	

Yellow LED
Opening Testing

IW 3- IW 3-


